Dance Classes by Age ST
e\

2016-2017 S e

S

Enrollment in class is for the full year, September — May. Dance class tuition is based on the

Experience

length of class. You may choose from 2 payment options, Annual or Monthly. The monthly A Little or no experience

2+years experience
4+ years experience
6+ years experience

payment requires a debit/credit card on file and will be charged the 1% of the month.
Discount: After the first class, each dancer/family will receive a discount ($2/month or $18

OO w

for the year) on any additional classes.

A $20 Registration Fee is due at the time of registration ($30 / Family)

L gms L e L level [ Day lsar imel nd Time [aniny Tution] cosume

Fairytale Ballet 2'/,-3 years Saturday 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
Fairytale Ballet 2%/,-3 years A Saturday 10:15AM  10:45 AM $48 $53
Fairytale Ballet 2'/,-3 years A Sunday 9:00 AM 9:30 AM $48 $53
Creative Movement 3-4 years A Monday 4:15 PM 5:00 PM $57 $53
Creative Movement 3-4 years A Wednesday  4:30 PM 5:15 PM S57 $53
Creative Movement 3-4 years A Thursday 4:00 PM 4:45 PM S57 S53
Creative Movement 3-4 years A Saturday 9:30 AM 10:15 AM $57 $53
Creative Movement 3-4 years A Sunday 10:00 AM  10:45 AM S57 S53
g Mini-Movers 3-4 years A Saturday 10:00 AM  10:45 AM S57 S53
%0 Mini-Movers 3-4 years A Sunday 9:00 AM 9:45 AM S57 $53
a Mini-Boppers 3-5 years A Monday 5:00 PM 5:30 PM $48 S53
'g Mini-Tappers 3-5 years A Tuesday 4:00 PM 4:30 PM $48 $53
_8 Ballet/Tap Combo 4-6 years A Friday 5:30 PM 6:30 PM $69 $54
5] Ballet/Tap Combo 4-6 years A Saturday 9:00 AM 10:00 AM S69 S54
5 Ballet/Tap Combo 4-6 years A Sunday 9:00 AM 10:00 AM $69 $54
> Ballet/Tap Combo 4-6 years B Sunday 9:45 AM 10:45 AM $69 S54
f_hu Pre-Ballet 1 4'/,-5 years B Monday 4:00 PM 4:45 PM S57 S54
- Pre-Ballet 1 4'/,-5 years B Wednesday  4:30 PM 5:15 PM S57 $54
Pre-Ballet 1 4'/,-5 years B Thursday 3:45 PM 4:30 PM S57 $54
Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 4'/,-6 years A Tuesday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM $69 $54
Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 4'/,-6 years A Wednesday  3:30 PM 4:30 PM $69 $54
Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 4'/,-6 years B Wednesday  5:15 PM 6:15 PM S69 $54
Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 4'/,-6 years A Friday 4:30 PM 5:30 PM $69 $54
Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 4'/,-6 years A Saturday 9:00 AM 10:00 AM S69 S54
Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 4'/,-6 years A Sunday 10:45AM  11:45 AM $69 $54
Adv Ballet/Tap Combo 5-7 years C Saturday 10:45 AM  11:45 AM S69 S54
£ Adv Ballet/Tap Combo 5-7 years C Sunday 9:30 AM 10:45 AM S73 S54
© Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 5-7 years B Thursday 5:30 PM 6:30 PM $69 $54
g’ Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 5-7 years B Friday 6:30 PM 7:30 PM $69 $54
a Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 5-7 years B Saturday 11:45AM  12:45PM $69 $54
< Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo 5-7 years B Sunday 10:45AM  11:45 AM $69 $54
3 Hip-Hop 1 5-7 years A/B Thursday 4:45 PM 5:30 PM S57 S57
> Hip-Hop 1 5-7 years A/B Saturday 10:45AM  11:30 AM $57 $57

Hip-Hop 1 5-7 years A/B Sunday 10:45AM  11:30 AM $57 $57




s L e L el L Daysar ime i Time [Wonthl Tution] Cosume

Youth Program (cont.)

Teen
Program

£
©
S
T3
o
S
o
°
@
(%)
c
®
>
©
<

Ballet 1

Hip-Hop 1

Hip-Hop 1/2
Pre-Ballet 2
Pre-Ballet 2

Tap 1

Ballet 1

Ballet 1

Ballet 1

Hip-Hop 2

Tap 1
Beginning/Intermediate Ballet
Hip-Hop 1/2
Intermediate Modern
Lyrical Hip-Hop

Ballet 2

Ballet 2

Tap 2

Hip-Hop 2

Hip-Hop 2

Hip-Hop 3

Beginning Contemporary
Beginning Contemporary
Beginning Contemporary
Jazz/Hip-Hop Combo
Ballet 2/3
Contemporary 1

Jazz 2/3
Contemporary 2
Advanced Ballet
Beginning Modern
Hip-Hop Funk

Ballet 3

Ballet 3

Ballet 4

Ballet 4

Ballet 5

Ballet 5

Intermediate Pointe
Advanced Pointe
Contemporary 3
Hip-Hop 3

Hip-Hop 4

Hip-Hop 5

Jazz 3

Jazz 4

Jazz 5

Tap 3

Tap 4

6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-8 years
6-9 years
7-9 years
7-9 years
7-9 years
7-9 years
7-9 years
7-12 years
7-12 years
7-12 years
7-12 years
8-10 years
8-10 years
8-10 years
8-11 years
8-11 years
8-11 years
8-12 years
8-12 years
8-12 years
8-12 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
9-11 years
11-18 years
12-18 years
12-18 years
12-18 years
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval
Teacher Approval

W W@ O @

A/B

O 0O @ 0O 0

A/B
A/B

A/B

> OO O 0O 00

A/B

A/B

0O ™ O

A/B

A/B

O O 0O 0O 00O 0000 00 00 0O O o

Monday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

4:30 PM
5:15PM
10:00 AM
4:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:45 AM
5:30 PM
11:45 AM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:15 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:15 PM
6:00 PM
10:45 AM
5:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:45 AM
6:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:15 PM
1:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
12:45 PM
12:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

$57
$57
$57
$57
$57
$62
$62
$62
$62
$57
$66
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$69
$62
$62
$62
$62
$66
$62
$62
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62

$57
$57
$54
$54
$55
$55
$55
$55
$57
$55
$58
$57
$58
$60
$55
$55
$55
$57
$57
$60
$58
$58
$58
$60
$62
$58
$62
$58
$59
$58
$57
$68

$68

$68
$30
$30
$58
$60
$60
$60
$65
$65
$65
$55
$55



