## Dance Classes by Age 2016-2017



Enrollment in class is for the full year, September – May. Dance class tuition is based on the length of class. You may choose from 2 payment options, Annual or Monthly. The monthly payment requires a debit/credit card on file and will be charged the 1<sup>st</sup> of the month.

**Discount:** After the first class, each dancer/family will receive a discount (\$2/month or \$18 for the year) on any additional classes.

## Experience

- A Little or no experience
- B 2+ years experience
- C 4+ years experience
- D 6+ years experience

A \$20 Registration Fee is due at the time of registration (\$30 / Family)

	Class	Ages	Level	Day	Start Time	End Time	Monthly Tuition	Costume
	Fairytale Ballet	$2^{1}/_{2}$ -3 years	Α	Saturday	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	\$48	\$53
	Fairytale Ballet	$2^{1}/_{2}$ -3 years	Α	Saturday	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	\$48	\$53
	Fairytale Ballet	$2^{1}/_{2}$ -3 years	Α	Sunday	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	\$48	\$53
	Creative Movement	3-4 years	Α	Monday	4:15 PM	5:00 PM	\$57	\$53
	Creative Movement	3-4 years	Α	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	\$57	\$53
i	Creative Movement	3-4 years	Α	Thursday	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	\$57	\$53
	Creative Movement	3-4 years	Α	Saturday	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	\$57	\$53
ا ہ	Creative Movement	3-4 years	Α	Sunday	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	\$57	\$53
ä	Mini-Movers	3-4 years	Α	Saturday	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	\$57	\$53
)gc	Mini-Movers	3-4 years	Α	Sunday	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	\$57	\$53
P.	Mini-Boppers	3-5 years	Α	Monday	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	\$48	\$53
Early Childhood Program	Mini-Tappers	3-5 years	Α	Tuesday	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	\$48	\$53
90	Ballet/Tap Combo	4-6 years	Α	Friday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$69	\$54
호	Ballet/Tap Combo	4-6 years	Α	Saturday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	\$69	\$54
동	Ballet/Tap Combo	4-6 years	Α	Sunday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	\$69	\$54
<u>&gt;</u>	Ballet/Tap Combo	4-6 years	В	Sunday	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	\$69	\$54
ar	Pre-Ballet 1	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -5 years	В	Monday	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	\$57	\$54
" j	Pre-Ballet 1	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -5 years	В	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	\$57	\$54
	Pre-Ballet 1	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -5 years	В	Thursday	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	\$57	\$54
Ī	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -6 years	Α	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -6 years	Α	Wednesday	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -6 years	В	Wednesday	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -6 years	Α	Friday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -6 years	Α	Saturday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	$4^{1}/_{2}$ -6 years	Α	Sunday	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	\$69	\$54
	Adv Ballet/Tap Combo	5-7 years	С	Saturday	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	\$69	\$54
Youth Program	Adv Ballet/Tap Combo	5-7 years	С	Sunday	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	\$73	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	5-7 years	В	Thursday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	5-7 years	В	Friday	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	5-7 years	В	Saturday	11:45 AM	12:45 PM	\$69	\$54
	Ballet/Hip-Hop Combo	5-7 years	В	Sunday	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	\$69	\$54
	Нір-Нор 1	5-7 years	A/B	Thursday	4:45 PM	5:30 PM	\$57	\$57
	Нір-Нор 1	5-7 years	A/B	Saturday	10:45 AM	11:30 AM	\$57	\$57
	Нір-Нор 1	5-7 years	A/B	Sunday	10:45 AM	11:30 AM	\$57	\$57

	Class	Ages	Level	Day	Start Time	End Time	<b>Monthly Tuition</b>	Costume
	Ballet 1	6-8 years	В	Monday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	\$57	\$55
	Hip-Hop 1	6-8 years	В	Monday	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	\$57	\$57
	Hip-Hop 1/2	6-8 years	С	Saturday	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	\$57	\$57
	Pre-Ballet 2	6-8 years	В	Monday	4:45 PM	5:30 PM	\$57	\$54
	Pre-Ballet 2	6-8 years	В	Thursday	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	\$57	\$54
	Tap 1	6-9 years	A/B	Thursday	4:45 PM	5:30 PM	\$57	\$55
	Ballet 1	7-9 years	С	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	\$62	\$55
	Ballet 1	7-9 years	С	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	\$62	\$55
	Ballet 1	7-9 years	В	Saturday	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	\$62	\$55
	Нір-Нор 2	7-9 years	С	Tuesday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$62	\$57
Youth Program (cont.)	Tap 1	7-9 years	С	Saturday	11:45 AM	12:30 PM	\$57	\$55
8	Beginning/Intermediate Ballet	7-12 years	A/B	Wednesday	6:15 PM	7:30 PM	\$66	\$58
E	Hip-Hop 1/2	7-12 years	A/B	Monday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	\$62	\$57
<u> </u>	Intermediate Modern	7-12 years	В	Wednesday	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	\$62	\$58
90	Lyrical Hip-Hop	7-12 years	A/B	Tuesday	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	\$62	\$60
<u> </u>	Ballet 2	8-10 years	С	Wednesday	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	\$62	\$55
딑	Ballet 2	8-10 years	С	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	\$62	\$55
و	Tap 2	8-10 years	С	Thursday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$62	\$55
	Hip-Hop 2	8-11 years	С	Wednesday	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	\$62	\$57
	Hip-Hop 2	8-11 years	С	Sunday	11:45 AM	12:45 PM	\$62	\$57
	Нір-Нор 3	8-11 years	D	Saturday	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	\$62	\$60
	Beginning Contemporary	8-12 years	Α	Monday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$62	\$58
	Beginning Contemporary	8-12 years	A/B	Thursday	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	\$62	\$58
	Beginning Contemporary	8-12 years	Α	Saturday	12:45 PM	1:45 PM	\$62	\$58
	Jazz/Hip-Hop Combo	8-12 years	A/B	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	\$69	\$60
	Ballet 2/3	9-11 years	С	Tuesday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$62	\$62
	Contemporary 1	9-11 years	В	Thursday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	\$62	\$58
	Jazz 2/3	9-11 years	С	Tuesday	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	\$62	\$62
_ {	Contemporary 2	11-18 years	A/B	Thursday	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	\$62	\$58
Teen Program	Advanced Ballet	12-18 years	В	Wednesday	7:30 PM	8:45 PM	\$66	\$59
ř	Beginning Modern	12-18 years	Α	Monday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	\$62	\$58
	The Heet Chik	12-18 years	A/B	Wednesday	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	\$62	\$57
	Ballet 3	Teacher Approval	D	Monday	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	\$70	\$68
	Ballet 3	Teacher Approval	D	Tuesday	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	\$70	den
	Ballet 4	Teacher Approval	D	Monday	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	\$70	\$68
	Ballet 4	Teacher Approval	D	Tuesday	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	\$70	
Ε	Ballet 5	Teacher Approval	D	Monday	8:00 PM	9:30 PM	\$70	¢c0
<u> </u>	Ballet 5	Teacher Approval	D	Tuesday	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	\$70	\$68
S S	Intermediate Pointe	Teacher Approval	D	Tuesday	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	\$62	\$30
Advanced Program	Advanced Pointe	Teacher Approval	D	Monday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	\$62	\$30
	Contemporary 3	Teacher Approval	D	Thursday	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	\$62 \$63	\$58
	Hip-Hop 3	Teacher Approval	D	Thursday	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	\$62 \$63	\$60
	Hip-Hop 4	Teacher Approval	D	Thursday	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	\$62 \$62	\$60 \$60
	Hip-Hop 5	Teacher Approval	D	Thursday	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	\$62 \$62	\$60
	Jazz 3	Teacher Approval	D	Monday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	\$62 \$62	\$65 \$65
	Jazz 4	Teacher Approval	D	Monday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	\$62 \$62	\$65
	Jazz 5 Tap 3	Teacher Approval Teacher Approval	D	Tuesday	8:30 PM	9:30 PM 7:30 PM	\$62 \$62	\$65 \$55
	Tap 4	Teacher Approval	D	Thursday Thursday	6:30 PM 7:30 PM	8:30 PM	\$62 \$62	\$55 \$55
	1ap 4	reactiet Approvat	D	Tilursuay	7.30 PIVI	0.30 PIVI	<b>پ</b> 02	333

a Banadala Taitian C